
 ノーマルクラス 2023 / 12 / 26 10:54

総合結果表 Weather :Sunny/Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 46 ﾀﾚｻﾝ乙四 Z4 M40i 2'01.521 27 135.177
2 47 えすさん ｱｳﾃﾞｨS3 2'02.625 19 1.104 1.104 133.960
3 54 渡邉 浩志 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ 2'03.338 27 1.817 0.713 133.185
4 34 watagtr SKYLINE GT-R 2'03.794 27 2.273 0.456 132.695
5 30 いすみ C 635 C63AMG 2'03.959 18 2.438 0.165 132.518
6 56 ｱｯｷｰ161 ｱﾘｽﾄ 2'04.219 21 2.698 0.260 132.241
7 61 GR16ﾚｰｻｰｽﾞ GR16 2'04.498 28 2.977 0.279 131.944
8 52 なかしん SKYLINE 400R 2'05.140 28 3.619 0.642 131.267
9 35 33ｵｰﾃｯｸ ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGT-R 2'05.689 24 4.168 0.549 130.694

10 36 ﾀｲﾀﾝ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ 2'05.803 25 4.282 0.114 130.576
11 38 E60 M5 M5 2'05.859 26 4.338 0.056 130.517
12 33 無事ｺﾚ名馬 ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝGTR 2'06.963 22 5.442 1.104 129.383
13 57 ﾁｬﾝ白FK8 ｼﾋﾞｯｸTYPE-R 2'07.148 24 5.627 0.185 129.194
14 45 ゆんたんR GOLF R 2'07.242 28 5.721 0.094 129.099
15 32 F355 355challenge 2'07.619 20 6.098 0.377 128.718
16 48 ど~うん911 911 2'08.321 21 6.800 0.702 128.013
17 37 晴れやかNC1 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ 2'09.557 28 8.036 1.236 126.792
18 55 ます~ん@NBﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ROADSTAR 2'09.680 28 8.159 0.123 126.672
19 43 ﾋﾞｷﾞﾅｰ86 86 2'10.404 26 8.883 0.724 125.969
20 40 松九郎ZC6 BRZ 2'10.753 16 9.232 0.349 125.632
21 58 青い964T2 911ﾀｰﾎﾞ 2'11.300 23 9.779 0.547 125.109
22 49 CAZES@V40 V40T5 2'11.729 15 10.208 0.429 124.701
23 41 86_184 86 2'12.365 26 10.844 0.636 124.102
24 53 bossneko ｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ400R 2'13.093 27 11.572 0.728 123.423
25 44 Scheffler M6 Gran Coupe 2'13.329 26 11.808 0.236 123.205
26 39 Euro RX-8 RX-8 2'13.438 26 11.917 0.109 123.104
27 50 GTI POLO GTI 2'22.597 15 21.076 9.159 115.197

Entry :135    Start :27
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Pos No Name Car Lap

Fuji Speedway(4,563m)


